
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00107, Castle Creek

R Major Collector
SH-78  11.0 Mi. NW of Grandview Rd

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 592

 602
 566

Owyhee (37)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 29

 285

 297
 256

 306

 305
 310

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - - - 1 2 3

Road - - - - 586 682 440

NW DIR - - - - 294 327 226

SE DIR - - - - 292 355 214

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

444 584 706 652 604 687 533

251 326 345 339 311 327 276

193 258 361 313 293 360 257

11 12 13 14 15 16 17

553 598 596 595 618 635 770

294 299 298 307 304 305 392

259 299 298 288 314 330 378

18 19 20 21 22 23 24

811 586 582 - 594 622 478

482 283 294 - 310 307 271

329 303 288 - 284 315 207

25 26 27 28 29 30 -

502 539 528 517 529 647 -

289 282 253 255 291 364 -

213 257 275 262 238 283 -

MADW 578 577 603 588 586 655 555

STDEV 162 26 75 68 34 29 148

DAYFAC 1.02 1.03 0.98 1.01 1.01 0.90 1.07

September 2011
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